
RECRUITMENT  TEST, NOVEMBER 2021

DATE: 19 NOVEMBER, 2021

Time: 09:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

TOTAL SEAT ARRANGEMENT (7446)

ECE BUILDING (2061)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

BASEMENT (50)

21000001 ---- 21000050 SAE (Civil) B-07 (ECE) 50 50

GROUND FLOOR (36)

21000051 ---- 21000086 SAE (Civil) G-04 (ECE) 36 36

FIRST FLOOR (250)

21000087 ---- 21000122 SAE (Civil) 103 (ECE) 36 36

21000123 ---- 21000158 SAE (Civil) 104 (ECE) 36 36

21000159 ---- 21000198 SAE (Civil) 107 (ECE) 40 40

21000199 ---- 21000234 SAE (Civil) 108 (ECE) 36 36

21000235 ---- 21000270 SAE (Civil) 109 (ECE) 36 36

21000271 ---- 21000300 SAE (Civil) 138 (VLSI Lab) (ECE) 30 30

21000301 ---- 21000336 SAE (Civil) 139 (ECE) 36 36

SECOND FLOOR (360)

21000337 ---- 21000372 SAE (Civil) 203 (ECE) 36 36

21000373 ---- 21000408 SAE (Civil) 204 (ECE) 36 36

21000409 ---- 21000444 SAE (Civil) 205 (ECE) 36 36

21000445 ---- 21000480 SAE (Civil) 206 (ECE) 36 36

21000481 ---- 21000516 SAE (Civil) 207 (ECE) 36 36

21000517 ---- 21000552 SAE (Civil) 233 (ECE) 36 36

21000553 ---- 21000588 SAE (Civil) 235 (ECE) 36 36

21000589 ---- 21000624 SAE (Civil) 236 (ECE) 36 36

21000625 ---- 21000660 SAE (Civil) 237 (ECE) 36 36

21000661 ---- 21000696 SAE (Civil) 238 (ECE) 36 36

FOURTH FLOOR (82)

21000697 ---- 21000720 SAE (Civil) 404 (ECE) 24 24

21000721 ---- 21000750 SAE (Civil) 406 (ECE) 30 30

21000751 ---- 21000778 SAE (Civil) 407 (ECE) 28 28

FIFTH FLOOR (204)

21000779 ---- 21000832 SAE (Civil) 504 (ECE) 54 54

21000833 ---- 21000862 SAE (Civil) 506 (ECE) 30 30

21000863 ---- 21000910 SAE (Civil) 535 (ECE) 48 48

21000911 ---- 21000946 SAE (Civil) 538 (ECE) 36 36

21000947 ---- 21000982 SAE (Civil) 539 (ECE) 36 36

SIXTH FLOOR (195)

21000983 ---- 21001012 SAE (Civil) 627 (ECE) 30 30

21001013 ---- 21001057 SAE (Civil) 629 (ECE) 45 45

21001058 ---- 21001087 SAE (Civil) 632 (ECE) 30 30

21001088 ---- 21001117 SAE (Civil) 634 (ECE) 30 30

21001118 ---- 21001177 SAE (Civil) 635 (ECE) 60 60

TITAS GAS T & D COMPANY LTD.

Page 1 of 5             



ECE BUILDING CONTD…

Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

SEVENTH FLOOR (72)

21001178 ---- 21001213 SAE (Civil) 734 (ECE) 36 36

21001214 ---- 21001249 SAE (Civil) 736 (ECE) 36 36

EIGHTH FLOOR (424)

21001250 ---- 21001317 SAE (Civil) 802 (ECE) 68 68

21001318 ---- 21001407 SAE (Civil) 803 (ECE) 90 90

21001408 ---- 21001479 SAE (Civil) 804 (ECE) 72 72

21001480 ---- 21001551 SAE (Civil) 805 (ECE) 72 72

21001552 ---- 21001623 SAE (Civil) 808B (ECE) 72 72

21001624 ---- 21001673 SAE (Civil) 808C (ECE) 50 50

NINTH FLOOR (EAST) (204)

21001674 ---- 21001733 SAE (Civil) 918 (ECE) 60 60

21001734 ---- 21001781 SAE (Civil) 921 (ECE) 48 48

21001782 ---- 21001829 SAE (Civil) 923 (ECE) 48 48

21001830 ---- 21001877 SAE (Civil) 925 (ECE) 48 48

TENTH FLOOR (40)

21001878 ---- 21001917 SAE (Civil) 1004 (ECE) 40 40

ELEVENTH FLOOR (WEST) (144)

21001918 ---- 21001953 SAE (Civil) 1102 (ECE) 36 36

21001954 ---- 21001989 SAE (Civil) 1104 (ECE) 36 36

21001990 ---- 21002025 SAE (Civil) 1105 (ECE) 36 36

21002026 ---- 21002061 SAE (Civil) 1106 (ECE) 36 36

21002062 ---- 21002097 SAE (Civil) 1108 (ECE) 36 36

ME BUILDING (992)

FIRST FLOOR (108)

21002098 ---- 21002133 SAE (Civil) ME-219 36 36

21002134 ---- 21002169 SAE (Civil) ME-220 36 36

21002170 ---- 21002205 SAE (Civil) ME-221 36 36

SECOND FLOOR (220)

21002206 ---- 21002241 SAE (Civil) IPE-321 36 36

21002242 ---- 21002277 SAE (Civil) IPE-322 36 36

21002278 ---- 21002313 SAE (Civil) IPE-323 36 36

21002314 ---- 21002349 SAE (Civil) IPE-324 36 36

21002350 ---- 21002389 SAE (Civil) IPE-327 40 40

21002390 ---- 21002425 SAE (Civil) IPE-330 36 36

THIRD FLOOR (304)

21002426 ---- 21002467 SAE (Civil) ME-403 42 42

21002468 ---- 21002521 SAE (Civil) ME-404 54 54

21002522 ---- 21002563 SAE (Civil) ME-405 42 42

21002564 ---- 21002605 SAE (Civil) ME-406 42 42

21002606 ---- 21002629 SAE (Civil) ME-414 24 24

21002630 ---- 21002657 SAE (Civil) ME-415 28 28

21002658 ---- 21002693 SAE (Civil) ME-416 36 36

21002694 ---- 21002729 SAE (Civil) ME-417 36 36
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Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

FOURTH FLOOR (186)

21002730 ---- 21002765 SAE (Civil) ME-502 36 36

21002766 ---- 21002801 SAE (Civil) ME-503 36 36

21002802 ---- 21002837 SAE (Civil) ME-509 36 36

21002838 ---- 21002879 SAE (Civil) ME-510 42 42

21002880 ---- 21002915 SAE (Civil) ME-512 36 36

FIFTH FLOOR (174)

21002916 ---- 21002969 SAE (Civil) NAME-602 54 54

21002970 ---- 21003017 SAE (Civil) NAME-604 48 48

21003018 ---- 21003053 SAE (Civil) NAME-605 36 36

21003054 ---- 21003089 SAE (Civil) NAME-606 36 36

CIVIL ENGINEERING BUILDING (1200)

GROUND FLOOR (74)

21003090 ---- 21003131 SAE (Civil) Hydraulic Lab 42 42

21003132 ---- 21003163 SAE (Civil) Concrete Lab 32 32

FIRST FLOOR (588)

21003164 ---- 21003248 SAE (Civil) CE-201 85 85

21003249 ---- 21003317 SAE (Civil) CE-202 69 69

21003318 ---- 21003388 SAE (Civil) CE-203 71 71

21003389 ---- 21003459 SAE (Civil) CE-204 71 71

21003460 ---- 21003513 SAE (Civil) CE-206 54 54

21003514 ---- 21003567 SAE (Civil) CE-207 54 54

21003568 ---- 21003627 SAE (Civil) CE-208 60 60

21003628 ---- 21003659 SAE (Civil) CE-209 32 32

21003660 ---- 21003691 SAE (Civil) CE-210 32 32

21003692 ---- 21003727 SAE (Civil) CE-213 36 36

21003728 ---- 21003751 SAE (Civil) CE-214 24 24

SECOND FLOOR (346)

21003752 ---- 21003787 SAE (Civil) CE-301 36 36

21003788 ---- 21003859 SAE (Civil) CE-302 72 72

21003860 ---- 21003889 SAE (Civil) CE-303A 30 30

21003890 ---- 21003919 SAE (Civil) CE-303B 30 30

21003920 ---- 21003949 SAE (Civil) CE-304A 30 30

21003950 ---- 21003979 SAE (Civil) CE-304B 30 30

21003980 ---- 21004009 SAE (Civil) CE-305 30 30

21004010 ---- 21004117 SAE (Civil) CE-306 108 108

21004118 ---- 21004145 SAE (Civil) CE-307 28 28

21004146 ---- 21004173 SAE (Civil) CE-308 28 28

21004174 ---- 21004205 SAE (Civil) CE-309 32 32

21004206 ---- 21004237 SAE (Civil) CE-310 32 32

21004238 ---- 21004265 SAE (Civil) CE-311 28 28

FIFTH FLOOR (24)

21004266 ---- 21004289 SAE (Civil) CE-605 24 24

ME BUILDING CONTD….
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OLD ACADEMIC BUILDING (544)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

GROUND FLOOR (72)

21004290 ---- 21004325 SAE (Civil) OAB-102 36 36

21004326 ---- 21004361 SAE (Civil) OAB-104 36 36

FIRST FLOOR (472)

21004362 ---- 21004401 SAE (Civil) MME Seminar Room 40 40

21004402 ---- 21004425 SAE (Civil) OAB-204 24 24

21004426 ---- 21004449 SAE (Civil) OAB-206 24 24

21004450 ---- 21004473 SAE (Civil) OAB-209 24 24

21004474 ---- 21004493 SAE (Civil) OAB-210 20 20

21004494 ---- 21004529 SAE (Civil) OAB-216 36 36

21004530 ---- 21004561 SAE (Civil) OAB-222 32 32

21004562 ---- 21004585 SAE (Civil) OAB-224 24 24

21004586 ---- 21004657 SAE (Civil) OAB-248 72 72

21004658 ---- 21004699 SAE (Civil) OAB-249 42 42

21004700 ---- 21004738 SAE (Civil) OAB-254 39 39

21004739 ---- 21004780 SAE (Civil) OAB-255 42 42

21004781 ---- 21004811 SAE (Civil) OAB-256 31 31

21004812 ---- 21004833 SAE (Civil) PMRE Class Room 22 22

ARI-ITN Building(68)
FIRST FLOOR (28)

21004834 ---- 21004861 SAE (Civil) ARI Seminar Room 28 28

FIFTH FLOOR (40)

21004862 ---- 21004901 SAE (Civil) ITN Seminar Room 40 40

URP BUILDING(168)
SECOND FLOOR (120)

21004902 ---- 21004931 SAE (Civil) URP-301 30 30

21004932 ---- 21004961 SAE (Civil) URP-302 30 30

21004962 ---- 21004991 SAE (Civil) URP-303 30 30

21004992 ---- 21005021 SAE (Civil) URP-304 30 30

FOURTH FLOOR (48)

21005022 ---- 21005045 SAE (Civil) English Language Lab-1 24 24

21005046 ---- 21005069 SAE (Civil) English Language Lab-2 24 24

ARCHITECTURE BUILDING (168)
FOURTH FLOOR (168)

21005070 ---- 21005125 SAE (Civil) ARCH-501 56 56

21005126 ---- 21005153 SAE (Civil) ARCH-502 28 28

21005154 ---- 21005181 SAE (Civil) ARCH-503 28 28

21005182 ---- 21005209 SAE (Civil) ARCH-504 28 28

21005210 ---- 21005237 SAE (Civil) ARCH-505 28 28

CENTRAL LIBRARY BUILDING (400)
FIRST FLOOR (28)

21005238 ---- 21005265 SAE (Civil) Reading Room 28 28

SECOND FLOOR (130)

21005266 ---- 21005285 SAE (Civil) Reading Room-1 20 20

21005286 ---- 21005395 SAE (Civil) Reading Room-2 110 110

FOURTH FLOOR (242)

21005396 ---- 21005425 SAE (Civil) Reading Room-A 30 30

21005426 ---- 21005455 SAE (Civil) Reading Room-B 30 30

21005456 ---- 21005509 SAE (Civil) Reading Room-C 54 54

21005510 ---- 21005573 SAE (Civil) Reading Room-D 64 64

21005574 ---- 21005637 SAE (Civil) Reading Room-E 64 64

CENTRAL CAFETARIA (135)
GROUND FLOOR (135)

21005638 ---- 21005772 SAE (Civil) Café 135 135

21005773 ---- 21005812 SAE (Civil) Del Café 40 40
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ENGINEERING UNIVERSITY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (1634)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

GROUND FLOOR (120)

21005813 ---- 21005852 SAE (Civil) 101 (EUSC) 40 40

21005853 ---- 21005892 SAE (Civil) 102 (EUSC) 40 40

21005893 ---- 21005932 SAE (Civil) 103 (EUSC) 40 40

FIRST FLOOR (368)

21005933 ---- 21005972 SAE (Civil) 201 (EUSC) 40 40

21005973 ---- 21006012 SAE (Civil) 202 (EUSC) 40 40

21006013 ---- 21006052 SAE (Civil) 203 (EUSC) 40 40

21006053 ---- 21006092 SAE (Civil) 204 (EUSC) 40 40

21006093 ---- 21006140 SAE (Civil) 205 (EUSC) 48 48

21006141 ---- 21006180 SAE (Civil) 210 (EUSC) 40 40

21006181 ---- 21006234 SAE (Civil) 211 (EUSC) 54 54

21006235 ---- 21006300 SAE (Civil) 212 (EUSC) 66 66

SECOND FLOOR (526)

21006301 ---- 21006340 SAE (Civil) 301 (EUSC) 40 40

21006341 ---- 21006380 SAE (Civil) 302 (EUSC) 40 40

21006381 ---- 21006420 SAE (Civil) 303 (EUSC) 40 40

21006421 ---- 21006460 SAE (Civil) 304 (EUSC) 40 40

21006461 ---- 21006508 SAE (Civil) 305(EUSC) 48 48

21006509 ---- 21006568 SAE (Civil) 306 (EUSC) 60 60

21006569 ---- 21006604 SAE (Civil) 307 (EUSC) 36 36

21006605 ---- 21006664 SAE (Civil) 308 (EUSC) 60 60

21006665 ---- 21006706 SAE (Civil) 310 (EUSC) 42 42

21006707 ---- 21006760 SAE (Civil) 311 (EUSC) 54 54

21006761 ---- 21006826 SAE (Civil) 312 (EUSC) 66 66

THIRD FLOOR (500)

21006827 ---- 21006866 SAE (Civil) 401 (EUSC) 40 40

21006867 ---- 21006906 SAE (Civil) 402 (EUSC) 40 40

21006907 ---- 21006946 SAE (Civil) 403 (EUSC) 40 40

21006947 ---- 21006986 SAE (Civil) 404 (EUSC) 40 40

21006987 ---- 21007046 SAE (Civil) 406 (EUSC) 60 60

21007047 ---- 21007088 SAE (Civil) 407 (EUSC) 42 42

21007089 ---- 21007148 SAE (Civil) 408 (EUSC) 60 60

21007149 ---- 21007183 SAE (Civil) 409 (EUSC) 35 35

21007184 ---- 21007218 SAE (Civil) 410 (EUSC) 35 35

21007219 ---- 21007266 SAE (Civil) 411 (EUSC) 48 48

21007267 ---- 21007326 SAE (Civil) 412 (EUSC) 60 60

FOURTH FLOOR (120)

21007327 ---- 21007386 SAE (Civil) 502 (EUSC) 60 60

21007387 ---- 21007446 SAE (Civil) 503 (EUSC) 60 60

Controller of Examinations

&

Professor, Department of EEE

BUET, Dhaka
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RECRUITMENT  TEST, NOVEMBER 2021

DATE: 19 NOVEMBER, 2021

Time: 11:30 AM TO 12:30 PM

TOTAL SEAT ARRANGEMENT (6829)

ECE BUILDING (2061)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

BASEMENT (50)

23000001 ---- 23000050 SAE (Electrical) B-07 (ECE) 50 50

GROUND FLOOR (36)

23000051 ---- 23000086 SAE (Electrical) G-04 (ECE) 36 36

23000087 ---- 23000122 SAE (Electrical) 103 (ECE) 36 36

23000123 ---- 23000158 SAE (Electrical) 104 (ECE) 36 36

23000159 ---- 23000198 SAE (Electrical) 107 (ECE) 40 40

23000199 ---- 23000234 SAE (Electrical) 108 (ECE) 36 36

23000235 ---- 23000270 SAE (Electrical) 109 (ECE) 36 36

23000271 ---- 23000300 SAE (Electrical) 138 (VLSI Lab) (ECE) 30 30

23000301 ---- 23000336 SAE (Electrical) 139 (ECE) 36 36

SECOND FLOOR (360)

23000337 ---- 23000372 SAE (Electrical) 203 (ECE) 36 36

23000373 ---- 23000408 SAE (Electrical) 204 (ECE) 36 36

23000409 ---- 23000444 SAE (Electrical) 205 (ECE) 36 36

23000445 ---- 23000480 SAE (Electrical) 206 (ECE) 36 36

23000481 ---- 23000516 SAE (Electrical) 207 (ECE) 36 36

23000517 ---- 23000552 SAE (Electrical) 233 (ECE) 36 36

23000553 ---- 23000588 SAE (Electrical) 235 (ECE) 36 36

23000589 ---- 23000624 SAE (Electrical) 236 (ECE) 36 36

23000625 ---- 23000660 SAE (Electrical) 237 (ECE) 36 36

23000661 ---- 23000696 SAE (Electrical) 238 (ECE) 36 36

FOURTH FLOOR (82)

23000697 ---- 23000720 SAE (Electrical) 404 (ECE) 24 24

23000721 ---- 23000750 SAE (Electrical) 406 (ECE) 30 30

23000751 ---- 23000778 SAE (Electrical) 407 (ECE) 28 28

FIFTH FLOOR (204)

23000779 ---- 23000832 SAE (Electrical) 504 (ECE) 54 54

23000833 ---- 23000862 SAE (Electrical) 506 (ECE) 30 30

23000863 ---- 23000910 SAE (Electrical) 535 (ECE) 48 48

23000911 ---- 23000946 SAE (Electrical) 538 (ECE) 36 36

23000947 ---- 23000982 SAE (Electrical) 539 (ECE) 36 36

SIXTH FLOOR (195)

23000983 ---- 23001012 SAE (Electrical) 627 (ECE) 30 30

23001013 ---- 23001057 SAE (Electrical) 629 (ECE) 45 45

23001058 ---- 23001087 SAE (Electrical) 632 (ECE) 30 30

23001088 ---- 23001117 SAE (Electrical) 634 (ECE) 30 30

23001118 ---- 23001177 SAE (Electrical) 635 (ECE) 60 60

TITAS GAS T & D COMPANY LTD.

FIRST FLOOR (250)
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ECE BUILDING CONTD…

Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

SEVENTH FLOOR (72)

23001178 ---- 23001213 SAE (Electrical) 734 (ECE) 36 36

23001214 ---- 23001249 SAE (Electrical) 736 (ECE) 36 36

EIGHTH FLOOR (424)

23001250 ---- 23001317 SAE (Electrical) 802 (ECE) 68 68

23001318 ---- 23001407 SAE (Electrical) 803 (ECE) 90 90

23001408 ---- 23001479 SAE (Electrical) 804 (ECE) 72 72

23001480 ---- 23001551 SAE (Electrical) 805 (ECE) 72 72

23001552 ---- 23001623 SAE (Electrical) 808B (ECE) 72 72

23001624 ---- 23001673 SAE (Electrical) 808C (ECE) 50 50

NINTH FLOOR (EAST) (204)

23001674 ---- 23001733 SAE (Electrical) 918 (ECE) 60 60

23001734 ---- 23001781 SAE (Electrical) 921 (ECE) 48 48

23001782 ---- 23001829 SAE (Electrical) 923 (ECE) 48 48

23001830 ---- 23001877 SAE (Electrical) 925 (ECE) 48 48

TENTH FLOOR (40)

23001878 ---- 23001917 SAE (Electrical) 1004 (ECE) 40 40

ELEVENTH FLOOR (WEST) (144)

23001918 ---- 23001953 SAE (Electrical) 1102 (ECE) 36 36

23001954 ---- 23001989 SAE (Electrical) 1104 (ECE) 36 36

23001990 ---- 23002025 SAE (Electrical) 1105 (ECE) 36 36

23002026 ---- 23002061 SAE (Electrical) 1106 (ECE) 36 36

23002062 ---- 23002097 SAE (Electrical) 1108 (ECE) 36 36

ME BUILDING (992)

FIRST FLOOR (108)

23002098 ---- 23002133 SAE (Electrical) ME-219 36 36

23002134 ---- 23002169 SAE (Electrical) ME-220 36 36

23002170 ---- 23002205 SAE (Electrical) ME-221 36 36

SECOND FLOOR (220)

23002206 ---- 23002241 SAE (Electrical) IPE-321 36 36

23002242 ---- 23002277 SAE (Electrical) IPE-322 36 36

23002278 ---- 23002313 SAE (Electrical) IPE-323 36 36

23002314 ---- 23002349 SAE (Electrical) IPE-324 36 36

23002350 ---- 23002389 SAE (Electrical) IPE-327 40 40

23002390 ---- 23002425 SAE (Electrical) IPE-330 36 36

THIRD FLOOR (304)

23002426 ---- 23002467 SAE (Electrical) ME-403 42 42

23002468 ---- 23002521 SAE (Electrical) ME-404 54 54

23002522 ---- 23002563 SAE (Electrical) ME-405 42 42

23002564 ---- 23002605 SAE (Electrical) ME-406 42 42

23002606 ---- 23002629 SAE (Electrical) ME-414 24 24

23002630 ---- 23002657 SAE (Electrical) ME-415 28 28

23002658 ---- 23002693 SAE (Electrical) ME-416 36 36

23002694 ---- 23002729 SAE (Electrical) ME-417 36 36
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Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

FOURTH FLOOR (186)

23002730 ---- 23002765 SAE (Electrical) ME-502 36 36

23002766 ---- 23002801 SAE (Electrical) ME-503 36 36

23002802 ---- 23002837 SAE (Electrical) ME-509 36 36

23002838 ---- 23002879 SAE (Electrical) ME-510 42 42

23002880 ---- 23002915 SAE (Electrical) ME-512 36 36

FIFTH FLOOR (174)

23002916 ---- 23002969 SAE (Electrical) NAME-602 54 54

23002970 ---- 23003017 SAE (Electrical) NAME-604 48 48

23003018 ---- 23003053 SAE (Electrical) NAME-605 36 36

23003054 ---- 23003089 SAE (Electrical) NAME-606 36 36

CIVIL ENGINEERING BUILDING (1200)

GROUND FLOOR (74)

23003090 ---- 23003131 SAE (Electrical) Hydraulic Lab 42 42

23003132 ---- 23003163 SAE (Electrical) Concrete Lab 32 32

FIRST FLOOR (588)

23003164 ---- 23003248 SAE (Electrical) CE-201 85 85

23003249 ---- 23003317 SAE (Electrical) CE-202 69 69

23003318 ---- 23003388 SAE (Electrical) CE-203 71 71

23003389 ---- 23003459 SAE (Electrical) CE-204 71 71

23003460 ---- 23003513 SAE (Electrical) CE-206 54 54

23003514 ---- 23003567 SAE (Electrical) CE-207 54 54

23003568 ---- 23003627 SAE (Electrical) CE-208 60 60

23003628 ---- 23003659 SAE (Electrical) CE-209 32 32

23003660 ---- 23003691 SAE (Electrical) CE-210 32 32

23003692 ---- 23003727 SAE (Electrical) CE-213 36 36

23003728 ---- 23003751 SAE (Electrical) CE-214 24 24

SECOND FLOOR (346)

23003752 ---- 23003787 SAE (Electrical) CE-301 36 36

23003788 ---- 23003859 SAE (Electrical) CE-302 72 72

23003860 ---- 23003889 SAE (Electrical) CE-303A 30 30

23003890 ---- 23003919 SAE (Electrical) CE-303B 30 30

23003920 ---- 23003949 SAE (Electrical) CE-304A 30 30

23003950 ---- 23003979 SAE (Electrical) CE-304B 30 30

23003980 ---- 23004009 SAE (Electrical) CE-305 30 30

23004010 ---- 23004117 SAE (Electrical) CE-306 108 108

23004118 ---- 23004145 SAE (Electrical) CE-307 28 28

23004146 ---- 23004173 SAE (Electrical) CE-308 28 28

23004174 ---- 23004205 SAE (Electrical) CE-309 32 32

23004206 ---- 23004237 SAE (Electrical) CE-310 32 32

23004238 ---- 23004265 SAE (Electrical) CE-311 28 28

FIFTH FLOOR (24)

23004266 ---- 23004289 SAE (Electrical) CE-605 24 24

ME BUILDING CONTD….
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OLD ACADEMIC BUILDING (544)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

GROUND FLOOR (72)

23004290 ---- 23004325 SAE (Electrical) OAB-102 36 36

23004326 ---- 23004361 SAE (Electrical) OAB-104 36 36

FIRST FLOOR (472)

23004362 ---- 23004401 SAE (Electrical) MME Seminar Room 40 40

23004402 ---- 23004425 SAE (Electrical) OAB-204 24 24

23004426 ---- 23004449 SAE (Electrical) OAB-206 24 24

23004450 ---- 23004473 SAE (Electrical) OAB-209 24 24

23004474 ---- 23004493 SAE (Electrical) OAB-210 20 20

23004494 ---- 23004529 SAE (Electrical) OAB-216 36 36

23004530 ---- 23004561 SAE (Electrical) OAB-222 32 32

23004562 ---- 23004585 SAE (Electrical) OAB-224 24 24

23004586 ---- 23004657 SAE (Electrical) OAB-248 72 72

23004658 ---- 23004699 SAE (Electrical) OAB-249 42 42

23004700 ---- 23004738 SAE (Electrical) OAB-254 39 39

23004739 ---- 23004780 SAE (Electrical) OAB-255 42 42

23004781 ---- 23004811 SAE (Electrical) OAB-256 31 31

23004812 ---- 23004833 SAE (Electrical) PMRE Class Room 22 22

URP BUILDING(168)

SECOND FLOOR (120)

23004834 ---- 23004863 SAE (Electrical) URP-301 30 30

23004864 ---- 23004893 SAE (Electrical) URP-302 30 30

23004894 ---- 23004923 SAE (Electrical) URP-303 30 30

23004924 ---- 23004953 SAE (Electrical) URP-304 30 30

FOURTH FLOOR (48)

23004954 ---- 23004977 SAE (Electrical) English Language Lab-1 24 24

23004978 ---- 23005001 SAE (Electrical) English Language Lab-2 24 24

ARCHITECTURE BUILDING (168)

FOURTH FLOOR (168)

23005002 ---- 23005057 SAE (Electrical) ARCH-501 56 56

23005058 ---- 23005085 SAE (Electrical) ARCH-502 28 28

23005086 ---- 23005113 SAE (Electrical) ARCH-503 28 28

23005114 ---- 23005141 SAE (Electrical) ARCH-504 28 28

23005142 ---- 23005169 SAE (Electrical) ARCH-505 28 28

CENTRAL LIBRARY BUILDING (158)

FIRST FLOOR (28)

23005170 ---- 23005197 SAE (Electrical) Reading Room 28 28

SECOND FLOOR (130)

23005198 ---- 23005217 SAE (Electrical) Reading Room-1 20 20

23005218 ---- 23005327 SAE (Electrical) Reading Room-2 110 110
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ENGINEERING UNIVERSITY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (1502)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.
No. of 

Seats

Total No. 

of Seats

GROUND FLOOR (118)

23005328 ---- 23005365 SAE (Electrical) 101 (EUSC) 38 38

26000001 ---- 26000040 SAE (Power) 102 (EUSC) 40 40

26000041 ---- 26000080 SAE (Power) 103 (EUSC) 40 40

FIRST FLOOR (368)

26000081 ---- 26000120 SAE (Power) 201 (EUSC) 40 40

26000121 ---- 26000160 SAE (Power) 202 (EUSC) 40 40

26000161 ---- 26000200 SAE (Power) 203 (EUSC) 40 40

26000201 ---- 26000240 SAE (Power) 204 (EUSC) 40 40

26000241 ---- 26000288 SAE (Power) 205 (EUSC) 48 48

26000289 ---- 26000328 SAE (Power) 210 (EUSC) 40 40

26000329 ---- 26000382 SAE (Power) 211 (EUSC) 54 54

26000383 ---- 26000448 SAE (Power) 212 (EUSC) 66 66

SECOND FLOOR (526)

26000449 ---- 26000488 SAE (Power) 301 (EUSC) 40 40

26000489 ---- 26000528 SAE (Power) 302 (EUSC) 40 40

26000529 ---- 26000568 SAE (Power) 303 (EUSC) 40 40

26000569 ---- 26000608 SAE (Power) 304 (EUSC) 40 40

26000609 ---- 26000656 SAE (Power) 305(EUSC) 48 48

26000657 ---- 26000716 SAE (Power) 306 (EUSC) 60 60

26000717 ---- 26000752 SAE (Power) 307 (EUSC) 36 36

26000753 ---- 26000812 SAE (Power) 308 (EUSC) 60 60

26000813 ---- 26000854 SAE (Power) 310 (EUSC) 42 42

26000855 ---- 26000908 SAE (Power) 311 (EUSC) 54 54

26000909 ---- 26000974 SAE (Power) 312 (EUSC) 66 66

THIRD FLOOR (490)

26000975 ---- 26001014 SAE (Power) 401 (EUSC) 40 40

26001015 ---- 26001054 SAE (Power) 402 (EUSC) 40 40

26001055 ---- 26001094 SAE (Power) 403 (EUSC) 40 40

26001095 ---- 26001134 SAE (Power) 404 (EUSC) 40 40

26001135 ---- 26001194 SAE (Power) 406 (EUSC) 60 60

26001195 ---- 26001236 SAE (Power) 407 (EUSC) 42 42

26001237 ---- 26001296 SAE (Power) 408 (EUSC) 60 60

26001297 ---- 26001331 SAE (Power) 409 (EUSC) 35 35

26001332 ---- 26001366 SAE (Power) 410 (EUSC) 35 35

26001367 ---- 26001414 SAE (Power) 411 (EUSC) 48 48

26001415 ---- 26001464 SAE (Power) 412 (EUSC) 50 50

Controller of Examinations

&

Professor, Department of EEE

BUET, Dhaka
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